

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक
में मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सी
पन्ने हैं यह मापी पुस्तक श्री. अशोक कुमार सिंह
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल 29 जूलाई को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

21/06/21
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
21/06/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2629

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c bill.

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: → Construction of R.C.C. Bridge in Between Auroshi Masses to Majher, Under MINS NDB Bridges.					
Agency: → M15 Uttar Bihar Construction Corp. Sri Sanyal Kumar					
Agreement No: → 81.3.B.D/2021-22					
Date of Commencement: → 27.01.22					
Date of Completion → 26.07.23.					

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Item No. 1211	Excavation in foundation for structure-El.
Qty. vide MB-2615, P-01.	
	Qty = 444.40 m ³ .
①	₹ 335.00 / m ³ = ₹ 1,48,874 =
11) 3m to 6m depth - El.	
Qty. vide MB-2615, P-01	
	Qty = 93.69 m ³ .
②	₹ 397.00 / m ³ = ₹ 37,195 =
Item No. 16	Supplying, Fitting & placing of TMT bar Reinforcement - - - 4 El.
Qty. vide MB-2615, P-02	= 4559.24 kg.

Continuation

6th And final Bill

25

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>name of work!</u> - construction of road R.C.C Bridge in Between Aushahi market to mayhav under community NDB (BRPD-223 madhubani					
<u>Agency!</u> - S.I.S. B. D. Bihar Constn					
pro- Sri Sanyog Kumar					
<u>Agreement no!</u> - S.I.S. B. D. 2021-22					
<u>Date of start!</u> - 27-01-2022					
<u>Date of completion!</u> - 26-07-2023					
<u>(ABSTRACT of cost)</u>					
<u>Item no-(1)</u> clearing And grubbing of vegetation - of 12					
Qty. vide MB NO- 2615, p-39					
Qty = 0.82 Hectar					
@ Rs 59306.02/H = Rs 48631.2					
<u>Item no-(2)</u> construction of embankment with soil - of 12					
Qty. vide T.M.B p-18 = 3972.35 m ³					
Qty. vide MB NO-2615, p- 42 = 418.48 m ³					
Total = 4390.83 m ³					
@ Rs 244.330 / m ³ = Rs 1072812.2					

Continuation

Continuation